Week 1 (1/8/18 through 1/12/18)
	Monday, 1/8/18
	· Course syllabus
· Letter to students and parents

	Tuesday, 1/9/18
	· “The Latin Explosion”

	Wednesday, 1/10/18
	· “The Latin Explosion”

	Thursday, 1/11/18
	· Introduction Presentations

	Friday, 1/12/18
	· Introduction Presentations



Week 2 (1/15/18 through 1/19/18)
	Monday, 1/15/18
	· [bookmark: _GoBack]MLK Holiday

	Tuesday, 1/16/18
	· SNOW DAY

	Wednesday, 1/17/18
	· SNOW DAY

	Thursday, 1/18/18
	· SNOW DAY

	Friday, 1/19/18
	· Binder Set-up
· Vocabulary to notebook (R1, Pg. 194)
· Vocabulary en Contexto (Pgs. 172-173)
· Listening activities 1 and 2
· Vocabulary to Quizlet or create flash cards



Week 3 (1/22/18 through 1/26/18)
	Monday, 1/22/18
	· Videohistoria (Pgs. 174-175)
· Activity 3 (Pg. 175)
· Activities 4 (speaking) (Pg. 176)
· Activity 5 (Pg. 176)
· Core Practice 4A-1 

	Tuesday, 1/23/18
	· GramActiva Video
· Verb ir to notebook
· Guided Practice 4A-1 through 4A-2
· Activity 11(Pg. 180)

	Wednesday, 1/24/18
	· Activities 12-13 (speaking) (Pg. 181)
· Group reading/comprehension in class assignment.
· Vocabulary recognition quiz

	Thursday, 1/18/18
	· GramActiva Video
· Asking Questions (Pg. 184) to notebook
· Guided Practice 4A-3 and 4A-5

	Friday, 1/19/18
	· Core Practice 4A-2 through 4A-6



